MediMode™ Behavioral
MULTI-FUNCTION RECESSED PATIENT ROOM LIGHT FOR BEHAVIORAL HEALTH
currentlighting.com/lifeshield
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 4
 Rev 11/02/22
LS_MDMB_Spec_R01

lifeshield
Lighting for Complex Spaces
ORDERING GUIDE
Example: MDMB24–9–40–F–120–NA
CATALOG #
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
Notes:
1 Default selection unless specified otherwise
2 2x4 only
Options
NA Night Light Amber (590nm), (120V only)
NW Night Light White (3000K), (120V only)
WT White internal aluminum rails
ELL14 Emergency battery pack2
GMF Slow blow fuse
MDMB – – – – F – –
Model Size CRI Color Temp Switching Ceiling/Mounting Voltage
MDMB MediMode Patient Room
Luminaire for Behavioral
Applications
22 2x2 (nom.)
24 2x4 (nom.)
9 90 CRI1
8 80 CRI
30 3000K
35 3500K
40 4000K
50 5000K
Blank Ambient/Reading and Exam
functions switched separately1
SS All functions switched together
F Flange Mount U Universal (120-277)
120 120
PERFORMANCE
Dual-Switched Single-Switched
Ambient/Reading Exam (Exam + Ambient/Reading) All compartments
CRI Model CCT Lumens Input Watts LPW Lumens Input Watts LPW Lumens Input
Watts LPW
>
90
MDMB22
3000K 2,508 42 60 6,038 84 72 2,941 41 72
3500K 2,562 42 61 6,168 84 73 3,004 41 73
4000K 2,616 42 62 6,298 84 75 3,067 41 75
5000K 2,785 42 66 6,705 84 80 3,265 41 80
MDMB24
3000K 5,751 84 68 13,479 169 80 7,817 106 74
3500K 5,874 84 70 13,768 169 81 7,985 106 75
4000K 5,997 84 71 14,057 169 83 8,153 106 77
5000K 6,385 84 76 14,966 169 89 8,680 106 82
>
80
MDMB22
3000K 2,885 42 69 6,945 84 83 3,383 41 83
3500K 2,982 42 71 7,180 84 85 3,497 41 85
4000K 3,028 42 72 7,291 84 87 3,551 41 87
5000K 3,108 42 74 7,482 84 89 3,644 41 89
MDMB24
3000K 6,614 84 79 15,503 169 92 8,991 106 85
3500K 6,837 84 81 16,026 169 95 9,295 106 88
4000K 6,943 84 83 16,274 169 96 9,438 106 89
5000K 7,125 84 85 16,701 169 99 9,686 106 91
MediMode™ Behavioral
MULTI-FUNCTION RECESSED PATIENT ROOM LIGHT FOR BEHAVIORAL HEALTH